BME 4-Year Voice - Odd

First Year Fall (Odd)

Course Number

Course Name

Credit Hours

MUS1000
MUS1202
MUS1103
MUS1981
MUS1980
MUSxxx1
ED1111

COR1002

Recital Attendance

Music & Theatre as Vocation
Foundations of Music

Applied Lesson - Primary Instrument
Studio Class

Ensemble

Seminar in Education

Gateway Seminar in Christian Scholarship
Core

Elective
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Second Year Fall (Even)

Course Number

Course Name

Credit Hours

MUS1000
MUS2113
MUS 1162
MUS1981
MUS1980
MUSxxx1
ED2143

Recital Attendance

Music Theory |

Keyboard Musicianship I

Applied Lesson - Primary Instrument
Studio Class

Ensemble

Learning Theories & Dev’t Psy

Core

Core

Core
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First Year Spring (Even)

Course Number

Course Name

Credit Hours

MUS1000
MUS1152
MUS1981/1991
MUS1980/1990
MUSxxx1

Recital Attendance

Keyboard Musicianship |

Applied Lesson - Primary Instrument
Studio Class

Ensemble

Core

Core

Core

Elective
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Second Year Spring (Odd)

Course Number

Course Name

Credit Hours

|Upper-Division Applied Admittance Exam

Third Year Fall (Odd)

Course Number

Course Name

Credit Hours

MUS1000
MUS3102
MUS3411
MUS3981
MUS3980
MUS1991/1981
ED3113

Recital Attendance
Orchestration
Conducting |

Upper-division Applied Lesson - Prim. Instr.

Upper-division Studio Class
Applied Piano/Voice
Framework for Teaching 1
Core

Core
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Fourth Year Fall (Even)

Course Number

Course Name

Credit Hours

MUS1000
MUS3981
MUS3980
MUS4573
MUS4191
MUS4900
MUS 3203

Recital Attendance

Upper-division Applied Lesson - Prim. Instr.

Upper-division Studio Class

Public School Music Methods, K-12
Capstone Prep

Capstone Project

Global Music Perspectives

Core

Core

WwWwwor wokr o

MUS1000
MUS3243
MUS1981/1991
MUS1980/1990
MUS1991/1981
MUSxxx1
ED2713
MUS4381
MUS3343

Recital Attendance

Music Theory Il

Applied Lesson - Primary Instrument
Studio Class

Applied Piano/Voice

Ensemble

Differentiated Learning

Voice Science & Pedagogy
American Popular Music

Core
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Third Year Spring (Even)

Course Number

Course Name

Credit Hours

MUS1000
MUS3981
MUS3980
MUS3621
ED3213

MUS3562
ED 2723

MUS3213

Recital Attendance

Upper-division Applied Lesson - Prim. Instr.
Upper-division Studio Class

Conducting Practicum

Framework for Teaching 2

Production Technology

Special Education

Music in History & Culture

Core

WwWwMNhWEOoOEr o

[EEN
(ep]

Fourth Year Spring (Odd)

Course Number

Course Name

Credit Hours
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[BME 4-Year - Odd - Piano

First Year Fall (Odd) Course Number Course Name Credit Hours
MUS1000 Recital Attendance 0
MUS1202 Music & Theatre as Vocation 2
MUS1103 Foundations of Music 3
MUS1991 Applied Piano 1
MUS1990 Studio Class 0
MUSxxx1 Ensemble 0
ED1111 Seminar in Education 1
COR1002 Gateway Seminar in Christian Scholarship 2
Core 3
Elective 3
15
Second Year Fall (Even) Course Number Course Name Credit Hours
MUS1000 Recital Attendance 0
MUS2113 Theory | 3
MUS 1162 Keyboard Musicianship Il 2
MUS1991 Applied Piano 1
MUS1990 Studio Class 0
MUSxxx1 Ensemble 0
ED2143 Learning Theories & Dev’t Psy 3
Core 2
Core 3
Core 3
17|
|Upper-Division Applied Admittance Exam
Third Year Fall (Odd) Course Number Course Name Credit Hours
MUS1000 Recital Attendance 0
MUS3102 Orchestration 2
MUS3411 Conducting | 1
MUS3991 Upper-division Applied Piano 1
MUS3990 Upper-division Studio Class 0
MUS1981 Applied Voice 1
ED3113 Framework for Teaching 1 3
Core 3
Core 3
14
Fourth Year Fall (Even) Course Number Course Name Credit Hours
MUS1000 Recital Attendance 0
MUS3991 Upper-division Applied Piano 1
MUS3990 Upper-division Studio Class 0
MUS4573 Public School Music Methods, K-12 3
MUS4191 Capstone Prep 1
MUS4900 Capstone Project 0
MUS 3203 Global Music Perspectives 3

ED4890 Internship: P-12 14
ED4891 Seminar: P-12 1
15

[ Total Hours 120 |

First Year Spring (Even) Course Number Course Name Credit Hours
MUS1000 Recital Attendance 0
MUS1152 Keyboard Musicianship | 2
MUS1991 Applied Piano 1
MUS1990 Studio Class 0
MUSxxx1 Ensemble 0
Core 3
Core 3
Core 3
Elective 3
15
Second Year Spring (Odd)  Course Number Course Name Credit Hours
MUS1000 Recital Attendance 0
MUS3243 Theory 1l 3
MUS1991 Applied Piano 1
MUS1990 Studio Class 0
MUS1981 Applied Voice 1
MUSxxx1 Ensemble 0
ED2713 Differentiated Learning 3
MUS4261 Piano Pedagogy 1
MUS3343 American Popular Music 3
Core 2
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Third Year Spring (Even)  Course Number Course Name Credit Hours
MUS1000 Recital Attendance 0
MUS3991 Upper-division Applied Piano 1
MUS3990 Upper-division Studio Class 0
MUS3621 Conducting Practicum 1
ED3213 Framework for Teaching 2 3
MUS3562 Production Technology 2
ED 2723 Special Education 3
MUS3213 Music in History & Culture 3]
Core 3
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Fourth Year Spring (Odd)  Course Number Course Name Credit Hours
ED4890 Internship: P-12 14
ED4891 Seminar: P-12 1
15




Core
Core

14

Total Hours

120




